
Gentle Line

1-800-800-8586 (U.S.) 1-888-570-1113 (Canada)

The Ultimate in Comfort & Style!

Comfort and style complement one another perfectly in Pride’s

Gentle Line Lift Chairs. With an array of plush fabrics to fit any

décor and a superior design that provides exceptional strength,

Gentle Line chairs deliver style and durability that will last for

years to come. Plus, Pride’s Gentle Line offers numerous

standard features, superb comfort, and quiet and smooth

performance, all at a great value.

www.pridemobility.com



2-Position
Medium to Large

TMR-58
3-Position

Petite

GL-358S
3-Position

Medium to Large

GL-358M
3-Position Large

to Extra-Large

GL-358L
3-Position Extra-Large

Chaise Lounger

GL-5452

500 lbs. Weight Capacity

NEW!

2-Position Extra-Large
Chaise Lounger

GL-5552

600 lbs. Weight Capacity

NEW!

3-Position
Medium to Large

GL-3101

Blue Teaberry Cranberry NutmegMocha Pacific New
Cashmere

Green

* Additional charges apply for all options.
Options not available on GL-310.

Additional lead-time may
apply for some options.

• Massage & heat
• Levante vinyl available

-Mushroom
-Burgundy
-Royal Blue
-Pine Mountain

• Head pillow
• Lumbar pillow
• Left-hand control & pocket

Gentle Line
GENTLE LINE MODELS

BENEFITS

• Heavy-duty lift actuator with integrated
battery backup

• 375 lbs. weight capacity (GL-545 supports
up to 500 lbs.; GL-555 supports up to 600 lbs.)

• Patented quiet & smooth lift system
• Lifetime warranty on steel lift frame
• Three-year limited warranty
• Head and arm covers (not available on GL-310)
• Fire retardant (California specifications;

bulletin 117)
• Heavy-duty scissor mechanism
• Single-switch hand control

OPTIONS*

FABRIC SELECTION

New
Chestnut

(Vinyl)

1-800-800-8586 (U.S.) 1-888-570-1113 (Canada)www.pridemobility.com
GENT-SS-05-05-04

Note: Measurements may vary +/- ½”.
Specifications subject to change without prior notice.

The information contained herein is correct at the time of publication;
we reserve the right to alter specifications without prior notice.

Atlantic Blue Sage Latte (Suede) Khaki (Suede)

GL-310 FABRIC SELECTION

GL-5552

38”

20”

22”

30”

29”

SPECIFICATIONS

Back Width:

Seat To Floor:

Seat Depth:

Seat Width:

Top of Back to Seat:

TMR-58

28”

19”

19”

20”

26”

GL-5452

34”

20”

21”

26”

29”

GL-358L

33”

20”

22”

23”

28”

GL-358M

31”

19”

21”

21”

27”

GL-358S

29”

18”

18”

19”

26”

1. GL-310 fabric colors are only offered in Atlantic Blue,
Sage, Latte (Suede), Khaki (Suede)

GL-3101

27”

18”

18”

22”

28”

2. GL-545  & GL-555 fabric colors are only offered in Blue,
Cranberry, Nutmeg, Green & New Chestnut (Vinyl)

NEW!


